

Timothy Mott

Appointed General Manager
At Knob Hill Inn Sun Valley in Ketchum - ID, USA

in View Timothy Mott's LinkedIn Profile

Knob Hill Inn, a premier, European-style boutique hotel located in the heart of the Sun Valley-Ketchum region, has appointed Timothy Mott as general manager. A lifelong resident of Sun Valley, Mott originally started at Knob Hill Inn in

2013 and has since risen through the ranks, filling key roles in operations and management. As general manager, Mott will oversee all hotel operations and team members while maintaining the Inn's commitment to creating authentic and remarkable guest experiences.



Mott brings a deep understanding and extensive knowledge of hotel operations to the position. Growing up, he watched his mother have a successful career in the hospitality industry, managing Sun Valley Resort for 20 years. Before arriving at Knob Hill Inn, Mott served as assistant general manager at The Club at Big Bear Village in Big Bear Lake, Calif. in 2010.

Mott currently resides in Sun Valley with his wife and two sons, ages 12 and 16. He enjoys all that Idaho has to offer and spends his free time skiing, golfing, fishing, camping and cheering on the Chicago Cubs.